
Central Billing Location Region  
Assigned PR Rep Assigned Email PR Phone Extension Escalation – PR 

Manager/Supervisor Email Extension

Cantex Carrollton Region 5 Shawn Porter SHPORTER@CENTENE.COM 866-529-0294 42287 Michele Trusty MTRUSTY@CENTENE.COM 42284

Touchstone 
Communities San Antonio Region 1 Jessica Pimpton JPIMPTON@CENTENE.COM 866-615-9399 42757 Michelle Randolph MRANDOLPH@CENTENE.COM 22721

Crystal Wilson 
through 12/14 CWILSON@CENTENE.COM Crystal: 22930

Savannah Vera 
beginning 12/15 SVERA@CENTENE.COM Savannah: 22990

Fundamental Richland Hills Region 6 Kristin Willis KRWILLIS@CENTENE.COM 866-534-5957 42679 Beatriz Ortiz BORTIZ@CENTENE.COM 22870
Sava Houston Region 4 Rosie Murillo RMURILLO@CENTENE.COM 877-278-4268 42976 Lillie Chambers LCHAMBERS@CENTENE.COM 42976

Genesis 
Healthcare Austin Region 3 Vonna Tindle VONTINDLE@CENTENE.COM 800-218-7453 N/A Lisa Prien LPRIEN@CENTENE.COM 22217

22398

22971

Southwest LTC 
Management 
Services LLC

Frisco Region 2 Grace Fernandez GFERNANDEZ@CENTENE.COM 877-391-5923 22330 Lorena Alvarado LOALVARADO@CENTENE.COM

42255 Michele Trusty MTRUSTY@CENTENE.COM 42284

Regency 
Healthcare Victoria Region 7 800-656-4817 Alex Mathis AMATHIS@CENTENE.COM

StoneGate Senior 
Living Lewisville Region 5 Alberto Alvarez ALALVAREZ@CENTENE.COM 866-529-0294


